belfuse.com/signal
Chassis Mount
SHE Series
Super High Ef�ciency Transformers
High Reliability with Clean Ef�cient
Power Transfer for Optimal Performance
The SHE series of Super High Efficiency transformers are
specifically designed to reduce power operational costs. By

belfuse.com/signal
128 Atlantic Avenue, Lynbrook, NY 11563
Toll Free 866-239-5777  |  Tel 516-239-5777  |  Fax 516-239-7208
sales@signaltransformer.com  |  techhelp@signaltransformer.com
Custom versions available upon request.
© 2019 Signal Transformer Speci昀椀cations subject to change without notice SHE Series 12.19
SHE Series Datasheet
Part
Number
VA
Mechanical Dimensions
L W H ML MW Weight
Size Inches (mm) lbs (kg)
SHE-250 250 5.40 (137.2) 4.00 (101.6) 4.75 (120.7) 4.50 (114.3) 2.88 (73.2) 11.75 (5.33)
SHE-500 500 5.40 (137.2) 5.00 (127.0) 4.75 (120.7) 4.50 (114.3) 3.88 (98.6) 17.56 (7.97)
SHE-750 750 5.40 (137.2) 6.00 (152.4) 4.75 (120.7) 4.50 (114.3) 4.88 (124.0) 22.62 (10.26)
SHE-1000 1000 7.70 (195.6) 5.50 (139.7) 6.63 (168.4) 5.75 (146.1) 4.38 (111.3) 34.80 (15.79)
SHE-1500 1500 7.70 (195.6) 6.00 (152.4) 6.63 (168.4) 5.75 (146.1) 4.75 (120.7) 41.50 (18.82)
SHE-2000 2000 7.70 (195.6) 6.50 (165.1) 6.63 (168.4) 5.75 (146.1) 5.25 (133.4) 48.02 (21.78)
SHE-2500 2500 7.70 (195.6) 7.00 (177.8) 6.63 (168.4) 5.75 (146.1) 5.75 (146.1) 56.54 (25.65)
Part Number
VA Secondary RMS Rating
Size Series Parallel
SHE-250 250 230 V @ 1.1 A 115 V @ 2.2 A